
‭ISR Calendar 2026 - 2027‬
‭Wednesday, August 12‬ ‭Teachers begin‬
‭Tuesday, August 18‬ ‭New students visit‬
‭Wednesday, August 19‬ ‭School begins‬

‭Saturday, October 10 -‬ ‭October Break‬
‭Sunday, October 25‬
‭Monday, October 26‬ ‭Classes begin‬

‭Friday, November 27‬ ‭In-service day (no school)‬

‭Saturday, December 19 -‬ ‭Christmas Break‬
‭Sunday, January 3‬
‭Monday, January 4‬ ‭In-service day (no school)‬
‭Tuesday, January 5‬ ‭Classes begin‬

‭Friday, January 29‬ ‭End Semester 1 (96 days)‬
‭Monday, February 1‬ ‭Begin Semester 2 (79 days)‬

‭Friday, February 12‬ ‭In-service day (no school)‬

‭Saturday, February 13 -‬ ‭Winter Break‬
‭Sunday, February 21‬

‭Thursday, March 25‬ ‭In-service day (no school)‬

‭Friday, March 26 -‬ ‭Spring Break‬
‭Sunday, April 11‬

‭Monday, April 12‬ ‭In-service day (no school)‬
‭Tuesday, April 13‬ ‭Classes begin‬

‭Thursday/ Friday, May 6/ 7‬ ‭Ascension (no school)‬
‭Monday, May 17‬ ‭Whit Monday (no school)‬
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‭Friday, June 18‬ ‭Last day of school‬

‭175 days for students/ 185 days for teachers‬
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